



2026 ALL INCLUSIVE TUITION FEE

| YEAR LEVEL | FEE FOR 1 CHILD | 2 ND CHILD (20% disc) | SUBSEQUENT CHILD (50% disc) |
|------------|-----------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Year 7 | \$6,370 | \$5,096 | \$3,185 |
| Year 8 | \$6,370 | \$5,096 | \$3,185 |
| Year 9 | \$6,600 | \$5,280 | \$3,300 |
| Year 10 | \$6,600 | \$5,280 | \$3,300 |
| Year 11 | \$6,980 | \$5,584 | \$3,490 |
| Year 12 * | \$6,980 | \$5,584 | \$3,490 |

^{*} Year 12 only charged over 3 terms but payment plans can run over 4 terms

| 2026 OUTDOOR EDUCATION LEVY | | | | |
|-----------------------------|----------|-------|--|--|
| OUTDOOR ED | PER | LEVY | | |
| Pathways | Semester | \$200 | | |
| Unit 1-2 | Year | \$300 | | |
| Unit 3-4 | Year | \$250 | | |

| 2026 LAPTOP REPAIR COSTS | | | | |
|---|-----------------|--|--|--|
| DESCRIPTION | FEE | | | |
| Accidental Damage (first repair) | \$200 | | | |
| Accidental Damage (second repair) | \$300 | | | |
| Accidental Damage (third & subsequent repair) | \$400 | | | |
| Replacement of Power Supply, Protective Case etc. | Supplier's cost | | | |

| 2026 ENROLMENT APPLICATION FEE | | | | |
|---|---------------|--|--|--|
| STUDENT'S FROM: | FEE (inc GST) | | | |
| St Francis of Assisi, St Monica's or St Augustine's | \$55 | | | |
| All other schools | \$110 | | | |
| The Application Fee is payable upon lodging an Enrolment Application with CCW. The fee is non-refundable. | | | | |